
 
12/15/2023  Page 1 of 1 

 

 
Office of the Secretary / Treasurer  

1515 West 23rd Street  
Hazle Township, PA 18202-1647  

  
Robert J. Krizansky    Anthony L. Lamanna  
Secretary to the Board of Directors     Treasurer   
Phone (570) 459-3111 Ext. 3128    Phone (570) 459-3111 Ext. 3107  
Fax (570) 459-6156    Fax (570) 459-6156  
Email: krizanskyr@hasdk12.org     Email: lamannat@hasdk12.org  

            

Hazleton Area Board of Education 
2024 Regular School Board Meeting Schedule 

 
   Thursday, January 25, 2024 

 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Thursday, May 23, 2024  

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 (Due to Thanksgiving Holiday) 

Monday, December 2, 2024 (Reorganization of Board) 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 

 

All of the Regular School Board Meetings will begin at 5:00 P.M. All meetings will be 

held in the Hazleton Area Career Center, Large Group Instruction Room, Administration 

Building Entrance, 1515 W. 23rd
 
Street, Hazle Township, PA 18202-1647 unless otherwise 

stated. 

For all meetings, in the event of inclement weather or any other situation that would 

prevent the Board from physically attending the meeting(s) on a scheduled Board and/or 

Committee meeting date, the Hazleton Area School District Board of Education may hold 

scheduled meetings virtually.  

The meeting link and agenda(s) will be made available on the District’s website located 
at https://www.hasdk12.org/sbagenda. Anyone wishing to make public comment on agenda 
items can email them to Superintendent Uplinger at uplingerb@hasdk12.org no later than 4:00 
P.M. on the day of the scheduled meeting(s). 

 

/s/ Tony Bonomo 

     Board President 
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